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Lars Christensen
Torben Teimer

Bent Petersen

John Zachariassen
Kim Mikkelsen
Morten Henrik Olsen
Martin Steen Andersen
Peter Jargensen
Sgren Sgrensen
Steen Hanson

Tim Wagner

Rolf Jensen

Knud Jacobsen

Theodor Gisli Sigurlidason

Kim Pedersen

Jens Strandsbjerg
Berge Hansen
Lindved Sgrensen
Svend-Erik Wehlast
Lars Guldager Sgrensen
Brian Rosenberg
Jakob Rud Hansen
Hans Poul Andersen
Poul Erik Larsen
Robert Olsson
Sgren Ohms

Kurt Toft

Bjern Knudsen
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1961
1921
1886
1854
1818
1783
1727
1639
1964
1764
1657
1648
1631
1625
1555
1482
1522
1551
1500
1440
1422
1372
1235
1206
1114
1100
1076
973
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1985
1971
1934
1922
1874
1880
1861
1750
1972
1864
1778
1759
1717
1709
1677
1741
1647
1646
1617
1562
1606
1540
1443
1402
1231
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